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Results by Class Report

12:58 PM

Show #07072022 PHBA World Championship Show
Illinois State Fairgrounds, Springfield, IL

7/12/2022

Showbill: 190 Class: PHBA 5013 CHP Trail Unassisted 8 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Don McDuffee (tie breaker), Cindy Chilton Moore, R David Terrell, Daren Wright

8 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Erin Bates
Lookebe, OK

Details N Assets

PHBA - CHP

Erin Bates

PHBA - 101584

3357

Sire/Dam: ( x )

2 Stable Strides Farm
Denton, TX

Setting The Stage

PHBA - CHP

Amy Bentler3376

Sire/Dam: ( x )

3 Stable Strides Farm
Denton, TX

Chockstar Spencer Roberson

PHBA - 108157

3378

Sire/Dam: ( x )

4 Stable Strides Farm
Denton, TX2002

Feel The Difference Haven Thomas3537

Sire/Dam: (Classic Zantastic x Zipsy Gold)

5 Stable Strides Farm
Denton, TX

Brand New Zippo REYNA TAYLOR

PHBA - 96218

3380

Sire/Dam: ( x )

6 Stable Strides Farm
Denton, TX

Doctor Can Dee Patrick McKenzie

PHBA - 101596

3377

Sire/Dam: ( x )

7 Melissa K Massey
Weatherford, TX2006

Izzy A Natural

PHBA - 84750

Kristi Sanderlin3379

Sire/Dam: (Mr Izzy Fine x Penelope Jack)

8 Paula Gatewood
Dry Ridge, KY

Splash

PHBA - CHP2

Rhonda Prather3517

Sire/Dam: ( x )

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

3357
3376
3378
3537
3380
3377
3379
3517

3376
3378
3357
3377
3537
3380
3379
3517

3rd Judge: 

3376
3357
3378
3537
3380
3377
3379
3517

4th Judge: 

3357
3376
3378
3380
3377
3537
3379
3517

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Don 
McDuffee

Cindy 
Chilton 
Moore

R David 
Terrell

Daren 
Wright


